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Note: New launch refers to units sold in projects that were launched in that month.
Existing launch refers to units sold in projects that had been launched in prior months.
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Market Analytics Suite
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Highest price ($psf) achieved in the month
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The Ling @ Beauty World RCR 120 120
The Landmark RCR 396 120
The Garden Residences OCR 613 613
Treasure At Tampines OCR 2,203 1,700
Forett At Bukit Timah RCR 633 460
Piermont Grand OCR 820 820
Jadescape RCR 1,206 1,206
Urban Treasures OCR 237 237
Leedon Green CCR 638 100
Riviere RCR 455 100

118
109
547
1,631
302
668
1,057
47
88
82

118 $2,171 98.3% 98.3% i
109 $2,135 90.8% 27.5% g
44 $1,641 89.2% 89.2% %
43 $1,432 95.9% 74.0% |%
32 $1,941 65.7% 47.7% g
30 $1,133 81.5% 81.5% §
25 $1,752 87.6% 87.6% g
21 $1,998 19.8% 19.8% |2
18 $2,603 88.0% 13.8% |2
16 $2,541 82.0% 18.0%

ATake up rate is calculated by taking the division of cumulative units sold to date over cumulative units launched to date
*Sold out status is calculated by taking the division of cumulative units sold to date owver total no. of units in project

Please contact us for further enquiries

OrangeTee & Tie Research and Consultancy

Chinese Translation by:
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Data Analyst

Research and Consultancy
+656303 2662
daniel.chiang@orangetee.com

G«

JuwailQl

http://juwaiigiglobal.com/

Terms of Use: The reproduction or distribution of this publication without the express consent of the author is prohibited. This publication is provided for general information only and
should not be treated as an invitation or recommendation to buy or sell any specific property or as sales material. Users of this report should consider this publication as one of the
many factors in making their investment decision and should seek specific investment advice. OrangeTee.com Pte Ltd and the authors of this publication shall not accept and hereby
disclaim all responsibilities and liability to all persons and entities for consequences arising out of any use of this publication.
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